	Prio-1595	RECORDATION	Attorney Docket No. 0595-
			ITS ONLY
	To the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Name of	Conveying Party(ics):	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
•-	1. Sylvati	CONVEYING Party(ICS):	<ol><li>Name and address of receiving party(ies)</li></ol>
	•		Name: EUROCOPTER
	! :		Address: Aéroport International Marseille-
	1		Provence
ıddit	j ional name	(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	F-13725 MARIGNANE Cedex
Yes S No		⊠ No	France
	Nature of	Conveyance:	Additional name(a) and additional
		nment	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?  Yes No
	Other	:	
_	Execution	Date: June 6, 2006	
•	Application	n number(s) or patent number(s):	
his c	locument is	being filed with a new application, the execut	ion date of the application is:
		tent Application No(s).	
	ž.	/439,115	B. Patent No(s).
		,	
	ļ	ы. А	itional numbers are 1 to 57 and 5
	Name and ad		itional numbers attached?    Yes    No
i	concerning d	dress of party to whom correspondence ocument should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
•	Customer	No.; <u>00466</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	YOUNG &	THOMPSON	7. Total fce (37 CFR 3.41)
	second Floo		☐ Enclosed
_	45 South 2	3 <sup>rd</sup> Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
1			8. Deposit Account No. 25-0120
	ا Vrlington, ۸	VA 22202	
Æ	Arlington, A		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by
F	ř	-521-2297	
F	hone: 703	-521-2297 85-0573	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
F	hone: 703 ax: 703-6	-521-2297 85-0573	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by
F F S	Phone: 703  Pax: 703-61  tatement and the best of	-521-2297 85-0573 DO NOT USE d signature. f my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE
F S 7	Phone: 703  Pax: 703-61  tatement and the best of	-521-2297 85-0573 DO NOT USE d signature.	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
F F S 7' co	hone: 703  Fax: 703-63  tatement and of the best of th	-521-2297 85-0573  DO NOT USE  If signature.  If my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the second	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  Least
F F S 7' co	hone: 703  Fax: 703-63  tatement and of the best of th	-521-2297 85-0573  DO NOT USE  If signature.  If my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the second	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  Lastel  July 26, 2006
F F S 7' co	hone: 703  Fax: 703-63  tatement and of the best of th	DO NOT USE  Id signature.  If my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informational document.  Signature  Signature	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  Lastel  July 26, 2006  Date
F F S 7' co	hone: 703  Fax: 703-63  tatement and of the best of th	DO NOT USE  d signature.  f my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informiginal document.  Son Signing  Total number of pages including cove	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  Lastel  July 26, 2006  Date  r sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
F F S S 7' co	tatement and of the best of th	DO NOT USE  In disignature.  If my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the following in the foregoing information in the following including including the following including the following including includ	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  Lastel  July 26, 2006  Date  r sheet, attachments, and documents: 2  Transmission
F F S S 7' co	tatement and of the best of th	DO NOT USE  In disignature.  If my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the following in the foregoing information in the following including including the following including the following including includ	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE  mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  Lastel  July 26, 2006  Date  r sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 018018 FRAME: 0340** 

WHEREA	s,
	Sylvain CLARY
Ē Ē	
heraafter re	eferred to as "applicant(s)", have invented certain new and useful improvements in
	VIERATION GENERATOR HAVING COLYTAI
į	COMINANDIATING ROTORS
(8)	for which an application for a United States patent was filed on  May 24, 2006 Application No. 11/439,115
( <b>a</b> )	for which an application for a United States patent was executed on
W∱EI	REAS, EUROCOPTER,
whose add <sub>res</sub>	ss is ; Aéroport International Marseille-Provence, 13725 Marignane Cedex, France
hereinafter rer and to the san	ferred to as "assignes(s)", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in
presents, do(e) the said invent patents which r use and behood granted, as fully and sale not be Applican Trademarks to it	t(s) heraby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and saue said United States patents to said essignee(s).
Date <u>06-06</u>	this said the said th
Date	(signatura)
Date	(signature)
	(signature)

**PATENT** 

REEL: 018018 FRAME: 0341